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Pistolet 10m JF 1 82553297 POPIER Léa 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 86 94 82 90 352

Pistolet 10m JF 2 82590578 BLAUDIN Léa 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 83 90 91 86 350

Pistolet 10m JF 3 82512528 WILMORT Ludivine 1342006 TS ST CHAMONAIS 89 88 85 87 349

Pistolet 10m JF 4 03396196 GALLIEN Coline 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 79 91 80 333

Pistolet 10m JF 5 03366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiana 0906107 TS ANTIBES 81 78 87 84 330

Pistolet 10m JG 1 82430401 CHEVALIER Paul 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 90 92 90 90 88 88 538

Pistolet 10m JG 2 82498765 SAINTENAC Brice 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 89 84 89 91 88 524

Pistolet 10m JG 3 82457728 GRABSKI Mathieu 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 81 82 83 83 89 93 511

Pistolet 10m JG 4 82501055 DURIEU Loïc 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 79 80 74 83 88 81 485

Pistolet 10m D 1 02751084 GOBERVILLE Céline 1660012 ASTIR CREIL 97 98 98 95 388

Pistolet 10m D 2 02580456 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 93 94 93 96 376

Pistolet 10m D 3 03410374  PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 0315026 ST AURILLAC 89 95 95 95 374

Pistolet 10m D 4 03294782 GALLIEN Alisson 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 92 89 93 94 368

Pistolet 10m D 5 03254777 PETINGA Priscilla 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 88 94 96 89 367

Pistolet 10m D 6 03384577  FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 92 87 86 94 359

Pistolet 10m D 7 03309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 91 88 92 88 359

Pistolet 10m D 8 03466673 VIGNAL Céline 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 94 87 85 85 351

Pistolet 10m D 9 82424644 SAINT ROMAIN Julie 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 80 90 85 85 340

Pistolet 10m D 10 03396203 GIGANT Mélanie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 86 89 83 82 340

Pistolet 10m D 11 82472979 GUYARD Myriam 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 82 86 81 90 339

Pistolet 10m D 12 02575960 PASCAL Christine 0315026 ST AURILLAC 79 81 84 85 329

Pistolet 10m S 1 03273353 EGRETAUD Eric 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 95 93 96 96 95 94 569

Pistolet 10m S 2 03114722 POTIER Sylvain 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 89 96 98 93 92 93 561

Pistolet 10m S 3 03377823 SEITA Jean 0363259 TS RIOM 90 95 96 93 89 97 560

Pistolet 10m S 4 03349270 BLANPIED Christophe 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 92 90 94 92 92 92 552

Pistolet 10m S 5 03240507  RAMEL Loïc 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96 87 91 94 93 91 552

Pistolet 10m S 6 00758296 DALEX Didier 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 95 89 92 94 88 551

Pistolet 10m S 7 82442776 GALTIER Jérôme 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 94 91 93 90 91 548

Pistolet 10m S 8 82498767 SAINTENAC Cyril 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 91 90 94 91 89 548

Pistolet 10m S 9 03167518 HESIVERT Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 87 88 92 93 94 93 547

Pistolet 10m S 10 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 91 88 93 91 90 93 546

Pistolet 10m S 11 02646262 NICOLAS François 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 89 89 91 91 92 545

Pistolet 10m S 12 82538033 GAUTHIER Laurent 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 91 92 92 89 90 86 540

Pistolet 10m S 13 03309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 90 93 86 92 86 90 537

Pistolet 10m S 14 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315098 TS MASSIACOIS 87 89 89 87 88 95 535

Pistolet 10m S 15 02851399 SAUZET David 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 93 91 87 91 85 85 532

Pistolet 10m S 16 82628741 JOUVE Wilfried 03430075 TSA PONOTE 88 87 85 87 89 91 527

Pistolet 10m S 17 03425527 LOPES-QUINTAS Christophe 1342006 TS ST CHAMONAIS 87 88 90 85 85 88 523

Pistolet 10m S 18 00416903 CLEYET-SICAUD Dominique 20.38.060 AVTS VOIRON 87 87 86 87 85 89 521

Pistolet 10m S 19 03427080 GUYAU Duy-Hung 2038223 CT GRENOBLOIS 86 84 84 91 87 88 520

Pistolet 10m S 20 82432828 NABONNAND Vincent 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 88 87 89 89 74 517

Pistolet 10m S 21 82498764 VIDAL Vincent 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 80 90 91 85 86 84 516

Pistolet 10m S 22 00854816 ALLIGIER Michel 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 82 86 85 90 83 89 515

Pistolet 10m S 23 82554119 AGUILHON Fabrice 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 80 86 88 83 90 88 515
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DATE  : 24 26 février 2017

BEAULIEU 

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m
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Pistolet 10m S 24 82504352 BARNET Alain 1342055 LA CIBLE ROANNAISE 88 80 86 85 87 87 513

Pistolet 10m S 25 82470351 CHAMPAGNAT Yves 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 85 80 82 78 88 83 496

Pistolet 10m S 26 82472980 PERONNET Jérémy 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 84 78 75 79 91 86 493

Pistolet 10m S 27 82522462 GAUTHIER Jacques 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 80 81 80 86 78 85 490

Pistolet 10m S 28 03427494 TEYSSONNEYRE René 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 79 80 82 85 82 81 489

Pistolet 10m S 29 82535633 CHARREYRON Franck 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 80 85 80 76 89 77 487

Pistolet 10m S 30 82646560 SARR Abdou 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 78 84 82 78 84 80 486

Pistolet 10m S 31 82446729 LE BALC'H Gauthier 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 75 81 88 85 68 71 468

Pistolet 10m S 32 00308433 DAMON Roger 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 79 78 76 77 70 86 466

Pistolet 10m S 33 82544549 DEFOUR Vincent 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 75 75 74 79 82 81 466

Pistolet 10m S 34 03377377 BERTRAND Gérard 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 73 84 68 81 78 81 465

Pistolet 10m S 35 034669829 PLOTON Franck 0343075 TSA PONOTE 79 81 73 70 80 72 455

Pistolet 10m S 36 82549290 VIALLARD Eric 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 63 77 72 67 49 63 391

Pistolet 10m S DNS 82515350 WAGNER Bruno 1369007 BCSL TIR

Carabine 10m JF 1 03434333 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 0736309 UNION SPORTIVE BRION 99,1 101,1 104,2 104,1 408,5

Carabine 10m JF 2 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 99,4 103,5 101,2 103,8 407,9

Carabine 10m JF 3 82426205 DEBROUX Adeline 1559028 ASA TIR AULNOYE AYMERIES 101,8 100,9 100,6 103,7 407

Carabine 10m JF 4 82430262 ARGOUT Iloane 0736075 TIR OLYMPIQUE ISSOLDUNOIS 100,3 101,2 102,1 103,1 406,7

Carabine 10m JF 5 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 101,1 101,8 101,9 101,2 406

Carabine 10m JF 6 82435138 GUICHARD Marine 2026137 CTS MONTELIMAR 100,7 101,5 103,1 100,2 405,5

Carabine 10m JF 7 03367757 STORAÏ Lisandra 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 102,4 101,8 99,3 99,8 403,3

Carabine 10m JF 8 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 100,8 100,3 98,1 103,3 402,5

Carabine 10m JF 9 03321961 MILLIERE Julie 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 102,5 99,6 102,7 97,7 402,5

Carabine 10m JF 10 82520326 ALBOURIE Lauriane 0363138 US ISSOIRE 101,5 98,7 100,7 100,7 401,6

Carabine 10m JF 11 03362189 SABATIER Manon 0343075 TSA PONOTE 99,1 100,1 101,5 100,4 401,1

Carabine 10m JF 12 03432886 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 99,2 100,4 99,8 100 399,4

Carabine 10m JF 13 03321978 ROETTELE Lisa 167035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 96,9 101,6 102,4 97 397,9

Carabine 10m JF 14 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96,8 99,7 99,6 100 396,1

Carabine 10m JF 15 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 96,7 99,7 100,3 99,3 396

Carabine 10m JF 16 82512253 MINIERE Gwendolyne 0741150 SMT VENDOME 100,6 97,9 97,3 99,5 395,3

Carabine 10m JF 17 82430757 ROSIER Caroline 2038046 TIR OLYMPIQUE VIENNOIS 101 98,1 97,4 96,6 393,1

Carabine 10m JF 18 82458456 MASSACRIER Léa 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 98,1 95,6 97,6 99,3 390,6

Carabine 10m JF 19 824516955 COURTINE Amélie 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 94,3 99,7 96 92,5 382,5

Carabine 10m JF 20 82489662 CHARBONNIER Lison 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93,1 97,2 95,5 95 380,8

Carabine 10m JF 21 82627116 BENSAID Léonie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90,8 96,7 96,6 92,7 376,8

Carabine 10m JF 22 03432905 AMPILHAC Johana 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93,6 94,7 93,1 90,7 372,1

Carabine 10m JF 23 82503394 CROTTET Charlène 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 91,8 86,2 93,5 92,9 364,4

Carabine 10m JF 24 82517838 MARION Coralie 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 87,4 94,4 79,5 87,8 349,1

Carabine 10m JG 1 03323564 DEBENNE Thomas 0741150 SMT VENDOME 102,2 102,1 103,7 102,4 102,1 102,7 615,2

Carabine 10m JG 2 03437345 CACHEUX Théo 1559236 CO TRITHOISE 100,3 101,9 102 101,3 101,5 103,4 610,4

Carabine 10m JG 3 03432323 SABATIER Steven 0343075 TSA PONOTE 103,6 98,6 102,1 100,1 99,4 97,3 601,1

Carabine 10m JG 4 82427941 FUND Maximilien 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 97,4 99,8 99,4 97,6 103,6 102,2 600

Carabine 10m JG 5 82448709 MERANDON Paul 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 99,2 100,8 102,6 97,1 101,8 98,2 599,7

Carabine 10m JG 6 82489285 BAILLY Nathan 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 99,2 101,7 96,6 97,1 99,4 98,6 592,6

Carabine 10m JG 7 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100,1 94,5 99,5 98,4 100,1 97,8 590,4

Carabine 10m JG 8 03482061 FORESTIER Gabin 736060 ACS BUZANCAIS 98,9 98,2 98,8 94,9 99,3 97,3 587,4

Carabine 10m JG 9 03432325 CHARRE Kévin 0343075 TSA PONOTE 99,1 97,5 101,8 97,5 95,8 94,9 586,6

Carabine 10m JG 10 03444898 PACORET Hugo 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 98 95,9 97 99,4 94,2 100,7 585,2

Carabine 10m JG 11 82424822 CHATELET Thibaud 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG TIR 95,3 97,3 97,5 98,6 98,5 94,6 581,8

Carabine 10m JG 12 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93 97,4 94,3 94,5 97,4 95,7 572,3

Carabine 10m JG 13 82552977 DALLE Arthur 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93,8 94,5 93,9 91,6 99,6 97,9 571,3

Carabine 10m JG 14 03396189 RAMEL Xavier 0343006 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100,7 90,2 91 100,1 93,2 95,7 570,9

Carabine 10m JG 15 82488326 GAGNADOUX Mathis 0741150 SMT VENDOME 92,6 97,9 95,3 96,3 93,6 95 570,7

Carabine 10m JG 16 82482636 BELL Matéo 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94,4 93,4 98,8 92,7 89,4 97,8 566,5

Carabine 10m JG 17 03432353 SEYNAEVE Antoine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97,5 94,3 96,6 94,8 95 86,9 565,1

Carabine 10m JG 18 82515381 VIDAL Adrien 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93,3 95 85,4 94,5 93 99,9 561,1

Carabine 10m JG 19 82503393 CROTTET Bartholomé 2074152 CIBLE DU SALEVE 90,8 89,8 95,1 87,3 89,8 90,2 543

Carabine 10m JG 20 82551296 KOMISAREK Matthieu 3.43.003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 92,4 93,4 89,6 92,9 92,8 76,8 537,9

Carabine 10m JG 21 82591790 SUC Martin 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 82,6 86,4 87,7 91 87,9 83,6 519,2
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Carabine 10m JG 22 82580692 POPIER Théo 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 89,7 80,1 83,1 85,8 87,7 91,5 517,9

Carabine 10m JG 23 82591787 SORLON Bastien 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 87 90,5 86,9 68,9 81,2 84,9 499,4

Carabine 10m JG 24 82517835 BONNIER Maxime 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 79,3 88,6 86,6 81,4 80,1 82 498

Carabine 10m D 1 03202185 MUGLER Marine 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 101,1 104,7 102 104,2 412

Carabine 10m D 2 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343003 TS BRIOUDE 101,5 103 101,1 101 406,6

Carabine 10m D 3 02851111 DOUSPIS Mélanie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100,8 102,5 99,4 98,8 401,5

Carabine 10m D 4 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 97,6 101,6 97,4 98,2 394,8

Carabine 10m D 5 82549289 VIALLARD Caroline 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 98,9 100,5 94,2 101,1 394,7

Carabine 10m D 6 00329358  QUINSON Françoise 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 98,2 99,1 96 98,4 391,7

Carabine 10m D 7 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 97,8 98,1 98,9 96,8 391,6

Carabine 10m D 8 03410672 GODIN Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96,7 97,1 98 98,4 390,2

Carabine 10m D 9 02916366 BUSARELLO Christine 0369005 CSP SAINT PRIEST 95,8 97,8 97,5 97,8 388,9

Carabine 10m D 10 03240508  RAMEL Magali 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98 96,4 95,5 96,9 386,8

Carabine 10m D 11 82498766 SAINTENAC Fabienne 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91,9 96,5 96,1 98 382,5

Carabine 10m D 12 82595079 PEYROT Laura 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 95,6 94,1 93,8 96,4 379,9

Carabine 10m D 13 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91,3 99,9 92,7 94,6 378,5

Carabine 10m D 14 3469828 MATHIEU Cécile 3.43.075 TSA PONOTE 89,6 95,2 95 94,2 374

Carabine 10m D 15 82458913 CHEVALLIER Corinne 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 87,9 97 86,9 95,1 366,9

Carabine 10m D 16 03220952 COSTE Paule 1148030 CHEVALIERS TIREURS GEVAUDANAIS 89,7 81 93,5 89,6 353,8

Carabine 10m S 1 03366460 RAYNAUD Alexis 0906107 TS ANTIBES 102,6 104,8 105,8 106,1 103,8 103,9 627

Carabine 10m S 2 03243468 GIBERT Gauthier 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 103,3 103,3 104 103,1 105 103,2 621,9

Carabine 10m S 3 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 101,4 102 102,7 103,2 101 99,6 609,9

Carabine 10m S 4 02434175 POINT Wilfried 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 100,5 100,5 102,6 101,4 101,5 100,7 607,2

Carabine 10m S 5 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99,7 98,7 101,2 103,1 100,4 103,1 606,2

Carabine 10m S 6 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 101,3 98,2 100,7 102,6 99,1 103 604,9

Carabine 10m S 7 02754400 BOUSQUET Cyril 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 99,9 98,1 102,3 101,9 101,9 98,5 602,6

Carabine 10m S 8 02603497  CHARMES Sébastien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100 102,3 99,4 100,9 98,2 100,7 601,5

Carabine 10m S 9 00998160 MULTNER  Franck 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98,9 98,5 100 95,6 99,8 96,3 589,1

Carabine 10m S 10 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 100,5 98,8 98,3 97,7 97,6 95,9 588,8

Carabine 10m S 11 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 0741150 SMT VENDOME 99,7 95,1 99,1 97,1 98,8 95,7 585,5

Carabine 10m S 12 03375952 ROECKEL René 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 94,6 98,6 97,5 98,9 96,6 94,4 580,6

Carabine 10m S 13 03428891 PELOSO Thierry 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 96 91,6 95,2 99,5 95,7 97,9 575,9

Carabine 10m S 14 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 95,5 93,2 99,6 94,9 94,8 96,9 574,9

Carabine 10m S 15 00200297 COMTE Philippe 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 96,5 95,8 93,6 93,3 94,9 95,9 570

Carabine 10m S 16 82484536 ROUCHON Thierry 363138 US ISSOIRE 96,8 93,5 89,5 91,9 94,4 98,2 564,3

Carabine 10m S 17 02547502 KUHN James 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 92,6 94,5 93,7 89,6 96,5 96,2 563,1

Carabine 10m S 18 82546160 GAGNADOUX Patrick 0741150 SMT VENDOME 88,8 94,6 93,6 95,1 96,2 92,9 561,2

Carabine 10m S 19 03312956 ROBIN Bernard 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 93 94,3 94,2 92,1 89,4 97,8 560,8

Carabine 10m S 20 82496160 AZEVEDO Manuel 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87,2 97,7 95,2 96,3 90,6 89,8 556,8

Carabine 10m S 21 82525142 SCHMITTER Sylvain 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 89 91,4 92,8 91,9 93,4 95,5 554

Carabine 10m S 22 03424060 VITTAUT Alain 0363260 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 91,6 91,5 91,2 85 94,1 91,5 544,9

Carabine 10m S 23 00097176 VINCENT Bernard 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 86,7 85,9 90,4 92,7 88,7 86,3 530,7

Carabine 10m S 24 82442780 RAFFIER Guy 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 70,4 86,7 91,3 90,4 89,8 90,7 519,3

Carabine 10m S 25 02873680 BOISSARD Pascal 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 82,5 85 80,9 90,6 86,9 87,6 513,5

Carabine 10m S 26 02130807 GAUTHIER Michel 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 83,8 87 76,2 86,9 89,9 83,1 506,9

Carabine 10m S 27 82585243 OLLLIER Jean-Pierre 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 91 84,9 80,1 87,4 80,5 81,8 505,7

Carabine 10m S 28 82579906 DRUTEL Christian 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 80,3 87,9 79,6 83,9 70,7 73,6 476

Arbalète Match JG 1 82426697 RAMé Gwenlann 0741150 SMT VENDOME 90 87 86 88 351

Arbalète Match JG 2 82488326 GAGNADOUX Mathis 0741150 SMT VENDOME 87 80 83 91 341

Arbalète Match D 1 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 90 88 92 93 363

Arbalète Match S 1 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 97 96 97 96 386

Arbalète Match S 2 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 94 94 96 98 382

Arbalète Match S 3 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 94 93 91 92 370

Arbalète Match S 4 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 0741150 SMT VENDOME 95 89 91 94 369

Arbalète Match S 5 03466535 FERRAND Vincent 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 89 91 91 96 367

Arbalète Match S 6 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 93 90 89 91 363

Pistolet 25m  PC S 1 00313420 RIVET Alex 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 41 41 45 44 44 43 28 39 42 50 32 46 495

Pistolet 25m  S 1 00758296 DALEX Didier 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 45 49 46 48 49 49 43 48 49 46 46 48 566

Pistolet 25m  S 2 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315098 TS MASSIACOIS 47 43 47 42 43 50 49 47 41 41 46 45 541
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Pistolet 25m  S 3 82515350 WAGNER Bruno 1369007 BCSL TIR 44 40 45 42 42 42 35 36 37 31 35 40 469

Pistolet 25m  JF 1 03366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiana 0906107 TS ANTIBES 46 46 45 47 46 45 29 33 47 31 42 35 492

Pistolet 25m  D 1 03294782 GALLIEN Alisson 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 45 47 49 49 48 46 47 47 48 50 48 48 572

Pistolet 25m  D 2 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 0363260 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 43 43 45 47 41 44 41 41 38 29 45 41 498

Pistolet Standard 25m D 1 03410374  PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 0315026 ST AURILLAC 47 44 47 48 46 45 47 48 47 32 45 50 546

Pistolet Standard 25m S 2 03104958 DURIEUX Maxime 1340010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 43 42 44 48 41 44 37 47 38 37 43 47 511

Pistolet Standard 25m S 3 02854204 JACEK Richard 3.63.259 TS RIOM 41 40 45 43 46 45 42 36 42 43 40 42 505

Pistolet Standard 25m S 4 82427046 CHIRON Valentin 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 39 47 42 39 46 39 45 37 43 40 41 40 498

Pistolet Standard 25m S 5 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315098 TS MASSIACOIS 40 45 42 46 46 42 44 41 38 41 42 29 496

Pistolet Standard 25m S 6 02560498 GERVAIS Dury 1342141 ALAT ROANNE 45 48 44 43 43 40 45 45 31 38 35 36 493

Pistolet Standard 25m S 7 02130824 COLIN Jean-Marc 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 42 43 44 36 46 45 41 40 38 42 41 34 492

Pistolet Standard 25m D 8 03327782 CURIE Eva 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 42 43 42 42 42 45 43 36 36 35 44 37 487

Pistolet Standard 25m S 9 82532750 JAVELOT Patrice 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 37 47 33 37 38 38 42 40 41 38 34 36 461

Pistolet Standard 25m D 10 82425627 PATOUILLARD Aurélie 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 40 35 31 31 31 36 32 31 38 37 36 32 410

Pistolet Standard 25m S 11 03427494 TEYSSONNEYRE René 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 31 35 30 43 43 33 38 29 38 39 21 28 408

Pistolet Standard 25m S 12 03259234 CHERENE Jean-Pierre 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 34 36 36 33 41 32 30 34 39 26 26 27 394

Pistolet Standard 25m D 13 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 0363260 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 43 45 43 38 32 26 27 18 23 29 18 33 375

Pistolet Standard 25m S 14 82515350 WAGNER Bruno 1369007 BCSL TIR 45 34 39 38 20 28 34 41 27 15 28 18 367

Pistolet Standard 25m S 15 03039020 ASTOR Hervé 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 30 35 40 39 29 27 12 18 21 14 24 28 317

Vitesse Olympique S 1 03104958 DURIEUX Maxime 1340010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 46 49 38 46 25 35 49 46 45 48 42 40 509

Vitesse Olympique S 2 02854204 JACEK Richard 3.63.259 TS RIOM 41 44 45 45 44 40 37 42 44 47 37 34 500

Vitesse Olympique S 3 02616272 LAROUBLE Eric 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 43 44 47 41 35 29 42 45 42 44 44 37 493

Vitesse Olympique S 4 02130824 COLIN Jean-Marc 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 44 44 44 43 42 32 49 45 42 43 19 28 475

Vitesse Olympique D 5 82425627 PATOUILLARD Aurélie 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 45 41 37 43 30 28 46 47 38 42 16 27 440

Vitesse Olympique S 6 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315098 TS MASSIACOIS 41 42 39 33 24 33 39 34 35 41 31 32 424

Pistolet 50m S 1 03273353 EGRETAUD Eric 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 92 89 94 88 87 90 540

Pistolet 50m S 2 03167518 HESIVERT Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 87 84 82 82 84 79 498

Pistolet 50m S 3 03427080 GUYAU Duy-Hung 2038223 CT GRENOBLOIS 73 82 82 85 86 82 490

Pistolet 50m S 4 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 0363260 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 84 74 80 73 81 84 476

Pistolet 50m S 5 02616272 LAROUBLE Eric 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 78 80 78 81 80 75 472

Pistolet 50m S 6 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315098 TS MASSIACOIS 76 76 77 81 88 69 467

Pistolet 50m S 7 82554119 AGUILHON Fabrice 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 73 68 74 81 88 77 461

Pistolet 50m S 8 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 82 77 72 78 80 71 460

Pistolet 50m S 9 03309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 78 61 78 77 72 84 450

Pistolet 50m S 10 03309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 75 76 71 82 72 69 445

Pistolet 50m S 11 82470351 CHAMPAGNAT Yves 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 64 71 66 77 75 80 433

60 Balles Couché JF 1 03367757 STORAÏ Lisandra 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 102 102,2 103,3 102,8 103,2 103,6 617,1

60 Balles Couché JF 2 03321961 MILLIERE Julie 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 102,3 101,8 102,1 104 100,4 100,5 611,1

60 Balles Couché JF 3 82426205 DEBROUX Adeline 1559028 ASA TIR AULNOYE AYMERIES 102,3 99,3 103,5 97,2 102 100,9 605,2

60 Balles Couché JF 4 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97,2 101,9 99,9 101,5 101,2 100 601,7

60 Balles Couché JF 5 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 101,8 102,5 98,2 102,6 96,1 99,3 600,5

60 Balles Couché JF 6 03480774 DAMBRIN Julie 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 101,2 97,3 98,8 100,1 101,6 98,4 597,4

60 Balles Couché JF 7 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 99,9 98,2 99,6 100,1 98,5 101 597,3

60 Balles Couché JF 8 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 103,4 100,4 99 99,4 95,2 99,3 596,7

60 Balles Couché JF 9 82445618 GUICHARD Cloé 2026137 CTS MONTELIMAR 100 100,2 101 99,3 97,5 98,6 596,7

60 Balles Couché JF 10 03321978 ROETTELE Lisa 167035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 99,4 102,7 99,4 96,6 99,4 98,5 596

60 Balles Couché JF 11 82435138 GUICHARD Marine 2026137 CTS MONTELIMAR 101 100,6 98,6 98,2 99,6 98,4 595,9

60 Balles Couché JF 12 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100 97,7 98,4 94,7 98,7 98,7 588,2

60 Balles Couché JF 13 82503394 CROTTET Charlène 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 95,1 98,9 96,6 99,7 96,4 100,3 587

60 Balles Couché JF 14 82489662 CHARBONNIER Lison 0363138 US ISSOIRE 94,5 99 96 101,6 93,7 95,5 580,3

60 Balles Couché JF 15 03432886 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 95,7 93,5 94,8 93,3 97,1 96,2 570,6

60 Balles Couché JF 16 03366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiana 0906107 TS ANTIBES 93,6 99 94,6 92,1 97,9 91 568,2

60 Balles Couché JF 17 82458456 MASSACRIER Léa 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 97 94,4 93,5 73,1 78,1 86,7 522,8

60 Balles Couché JG 1 03323564 DEBENNE Thomas 0741150 SMT VENDOME 101,9 101,7 102,7 101,6 102,6 102,2 612,7

60 Balles Couché JG 2 82448709 MERANDON Paul 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 102,9 101,2 100,2 102,5 103,1 102,5 612,4

60 Balles Couché JG 3 03437345 CACHEUX Théo 1559236 CO TRITHOISE 100 101,4 102,6 102,1 103,6 100,5 610,2

60 Balles Couché JG 4 82424822 CHATELET Thibaud 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG TIR 104,3 101,9 102,1 98,7 103 100,2 610,2

60 Balles Couché JG 5 82433968 RICHARD Quentin 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 102,5 101,3 101 102,4 100,6 102,2 610

60 Balles Couché JG 6 82427941 FUND Maximilien 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 100,8 100,5 101,2 102 102,4 100,5 607,4
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60 Balles Couché JG 7 03482061 FORESTIER Gabin 736060 ACS BUZANCAIS 101,2 102,2 100,8 98,1 98,8 97,5 598,6

60 Balles Couché JG 8 03432353 SEYNAEVE Antoine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94,2 99,3 98,5 99,4 99,7 101,1 592,2

60 Balles Couché JG 9 82488326 GAGNADOUX Mathis 0741150 SMT VENDOME 94,7 99 97,5 98,1 97,8 95,6 582,7

60 Balles Couché JG 10 82426697 RAMé Gwenlann 0741150 SMT VENDOME 95,6 94 96,9 94,5 99,8 97,9 578,7

60 Balles Couché JG 11 82482636 BELL Matéo 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 95,7 97,6 94,2 98,3 95,8 95,2 576,8

60 Balles Couché JG 12 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 95,4 94 92,2 95,4 98,8 100 575,8

60 Balles Couché JG 13 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91,8 91,3 99,2 98,5 93 88,1 561,9

60 Balles Couché JG 14 82552977 DALLE Arthur 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93,1 89,3 88,5 89,5 94,6 86 541

60 Balles Couché D 1 03202185 MUGLER Marine 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 103,2 103,8 103,8 101,3 103,1 100 615,2

60 Balles Couché D 2 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343003 TS BRIOUDE 101,1 104,7 99,4 101,8 100,7 103,5 611,2

60 Balles Couché D 3 02421697 GERVRAUD Catherine 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 101 103,2 100,5 101,7 100,6 101,6 608,6

60 Balles Couché D 4 2643786 GUYADER Catherine 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 100,2 99,9 104,3 102,5 101,9 98,9 607,7

60 Balles Couché D 5 82451753 THIRIOUX Laurence 0745020 ST SAINT DENIS EN VAL 102,2 100,4 102,1 100,5 101,5 98 604,7

60 Balles Couché D 6 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 100,3 102,2 102,5 98,5 99,5 101,1 604,1

60 Balles Couché D 7 82458913 CHEVALLIER Corinne 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 99 101,8 102,2 99,8 99,4 99,9 602,1

60 Balles Couché D 8 02362600 GALLIER Sandrine 0745276 US ORLEANAISE DE TIR 100,7 97,2 99,8 99,9 101,8 100,5 599,9

60 Balles Couché D 9 03201903 MAUCLAIR Anaïs 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 98,3 93,2 96,7 97,2 98 95,9 579,3

60 Balles Couché D 10 82595079 PEYROT Laura 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 96,7 97,6 97,4 97,6 97,3 92,5 579,1

60 Balles Couché D 11 82498766 SAINTENAC Fabienne 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92,2 95,8 97 96,4 100,3 89,2 570,9

60 Balles Couché D 12 03455862 FENECH Anne-Cécile 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 96,5 97,1 94 91,1 97,5 91,6 567,8

60 Balles Couché D 13 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94,7 88,8 85,4 91,3 88,7 85,4 534,3

60 Balles Couché S 1 03366460 RAYNAUD Alexis 0906107 TS ANTIBES 104,8 104,6 103,4 103,1 103,3 102,6 621,8

60 Balles Couché S 2 00998160 MULTNER  Franck 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 104,1 102,6 104,1 104,4 101,9 103,7 620,8

60 Balles Couché S 3 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 103,4 104,9 103,4 102,2 103,9 102,8 620,6

60 Balles Couché S 4 2434175 POINT Wilfried 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 103 101,9 102,2 103,8 103,9 103,7 618,9

60 Balles Couché S 5 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 102,6 102,5 103,1 104 102,4 101,7 616,3

60 Balles Couché S 6 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 102,2 101,7 104,3 102,4 103,8 100,2 614,6

60 Balles Couché S 7 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99,7 102,6 103,1 103,2 98,2 100,6 607,4

60 Balles Couché S 8 82524331 MESNIL Amaury 0741150 SMT VENDOME 101 101,9 101,2 102,2 98,8 101,6 606,7

60 Balles Couché S 9 82543489 MOULET Christian 0983164 ST TOULON 103,4 99,2 104 101,2 98,5 100,2 606,5

60 Balles Couché S 10 3405812 DENJEAN Hugo 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 100,8 103,9 100,9 98,8 99,9 100,7 605

60 Balles Couché S 11 0366088 OUVRAT Sébastien 0745274 SMOC 102,6 100,7 101,4 99,7 101,3 99,2 604,9

60 Balles Couché S 12 03296807 VILLERMET Mickaël 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 102,1 100,5 98,8 100,9 101,9 99,8 604

60 Balles Couché S 13 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 0741150 SMT VENDOME 98,1 101,3 101 100,9 100,6 101,8 603,7

60 Balles Couché S 14 03428891 PELOSO Thierry 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 99,1 99,4 99 100,3 100,6 102,5 600,9

60 Balles Couché S 15 03375952 ROECKEL René 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 101,1 100,4 98,6 101,5 97,9 99,5 599

60 Balles Couché S 16 02419863  NEBOUT  Stéphane 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 100,6 101,6 99,6 101,1 99 96,7 598,6

60 Balles Couché S 17 00752056 DUHAMEL Jack 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 99,6 101,7 99,2 99,3 99,9 98,2 597,9

60 Balles Couché S 18 03312956 ROBIN Bernard 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 98,5 96,5 101,2 97,7 100,5 101,2 595,6

60 Balles Couché S 19 03421286 MICHE Julien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98,4 101,4 98,9 98,9 97,7 100,3 595,6

60 Balles Couché S 20 00200297 COMTE Philippe 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 99,9 98,2 96,2 96,5 101,2 99 591

60 Balles Couché S 21 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 100,1 100,6 98,3 94,5 95,6 100,2 589,3

60 Balles Couché S 22 03334666 BOUDINHON Thierry 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 97,6 101,2 93,6 98,8 101,3 96,5 589

60 Balles Couché S 23 03284744 JOVIN Hugues 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 101,4 100,6 96,6 99,8 98,4 88,8 585,6

60 Balles Couché S 24 82496160 AZEVEDO Manuel 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96 93,6 98,9 97,1 97,5 99,9 583

60 Balles Couché S 25 03033684 JOSSE Cédric 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 96 97,9 93,1 94,3 95,9 96,5 573,7

60 Balles Couché S 26 82476024 TROPATO Jacques 0983164 ST TOULON 97,7 98,1 92,2 95,9 95,7 92 571,6

60 Balles Couché S 27 82567286 VIANNENC Nicolas 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 86,8 93,5 94,3 93,6 92,8 95 556

60 Balles Couché S 28 82546160 GAGNADOUX Patrick 0741150 SMT VENDOME 85,8 95 96,7 84,2 88,2 91,7 541,6

3x20 JF 1 03367757 STORAÏ Lisandra 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 96 97 99 100 94 86 572

3x20 JF 2 03321961 MILLIERE Julie 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 97 94 98 97 89 93 568

3x20 JF 3 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 92 94 96 97 93 88 560

3x20 JF 4 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 89 95 95 92 93 559

3x20 JF 5 82426205 DEBROUX Adeline 1559028 ASA TIR AULNOYE AYMERIES 87 88 93 94 92 92 546

3x20 JF 6 03480774 DAMBRIN Julie 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 91 94 95 96 81 89 546

3x20 JF 7 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 88 85 96 94 90 89 542

3x20 JF 8 03321978 ROETTELE Lisa 167035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 88 87 93 93 84 87 532

3x20 JF 9 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 89 91 93 85 83 531

3x20 JF 10 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 89 92 97 93 81 75 527
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3x20 JF 11 82430262 ARGOUT Iloane 0736075 TIR OLYMPIQUE ISSOLDUNOIS 84 90 92 83 89 85 523

3x20 JF 12 82445618 GUICHARD Cloé 2026137 CTS MONTELIMAR 90 90 91 93 82 72 518

3x20 D 1 03202185 MUGLER Marine 0167032 ALSATIA-KALTENOUSE 96 96 97 99 94 96 578

3x20 D 2 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 96 92 98 99 92 91 568

3x20 D 3 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343003 TS BRIOUDE 98 94 100 97 86 92 567

3x20 D 4 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 91 87 93 92 79 82 524

3x40 JG 1 03323564 DEBENNE Thomas 0741150 SMT VENDOME 93 97 92 96 98 96 97 99 94 95 95 94 1146

3x40 JG 2 03437345 CACHEUX Théo 1559236 CO TRITHOISE 97 95 95 98 98 95 98 97 93 92 95 91 1144

3x40 JG 3 82427941 FUND Maximilien 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 92 91 93 94 97 98 100 98 91 92 91 94 1131

3x40 JG 4 82433968 RICHARD Quentin 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 92 93 97 94 97 96 96 97 91 91 88 91 1123

3x40 JG 5 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 95 87 90 92 96 94 98 97 87 92 93 95 1116

3x40 JG 6 82424822 CHATELET Thibaud 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG TIR 86 91 93 86 92 92 97 93 79 84 81 86 1060

3x40 JG 7 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 85 89 80 88 88 91 96 94 82 82 77 79 1031

3x40 JG 8 03432353 SEYNAEVE Antoine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 77 77 86 95 93 91 95 91 81 76 80 74 1016

3x40 JG 9 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 76 81 85 84 92 90 88 85 73 74 76 66 970

3x40 S 1 03366460 RAYNAUD Alexis 0906107 TS ANTIBES 98 98 95 98 99 100 100 99 96 91 96 95 1165

3x40 S 2 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 91 91 94 97 98 98 98 99 92 94 92 93 1137

3x40 S 3 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 94 91 91 97 98 96 99 95 94 94 94 92 1135

3x40 S 4 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 94 95 96 95 96 99 99 98 83 89 87 92 1123

3x40 S 5 82496160 AZEVEDO Manuel 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 72 78 83 79 95 93 93 91 64 80 73 75 976

R3 -10m couché S 1 03413267 LEFAURE Valérian 2787173 SSLT LIMOGES 104,1 104,7 104,6 105,6 104 103,1 626,1

R6 - C60 balles couché S 1 03413267 LEFAURE Valérian 2787173 SSLT LIMOGES 101,7 99,5 102,9 101,3 102,6 101,4 609,4


